PACK P/M
1 Top Panel(626x293x18mm) H283-15/16 R66963 PB 1 K M
2 Left Side Panel(744x292x18mm) H283-15 R66964 PB 1 K M
3 Back Panel(726x621x3mm) H283-15 R66965 MDF 1 K M
4 Shelf Panel(585x290x18mm) H283-15 R66966 PB 1 K M
4 Shelf Panel(585x290x18mm) H283-16 R66966 PB 2 K M
5 Bottom Panel(588x291x18mm) H283-15/16 R66967 PB 1 K M
6 Right Side Panel(744x292x18mm) H283-15 R66968 PB 1 K M
7 Left Side Panel(895x292x18mm) H283-16 R66969 PB 1 K M
8 Back Panel(878x621x3mm) H283-16 R66970 MDF 1 K M
9 Right Side Panel(895x292x18mm) H283-16 R66971 PB 1 K M
10 Horizontal Rail(588x60x18mm) H283-15/16 R66972 PB 2 K M
11 Cam Bolt H283-15/16 R63713 Metal 16 G P
12 Cam Lock (15mmx12mm) H283-15/16 R63166 Metal 16 G P
13 Cam Lock Cover H283-15/16 R66973 Paper 4 G P
14 Tipping Restraint Pack H283-15/16 R15074
Mounting Bracket (2)
4mm x 5/8in Screw (1)
4mm x 2in Screw (1)
Plastic Tie (1)
1 G P
15 Dowel (8mmDx30mmL) H283-15/16 R36471 Wood 16 G P
16 Screw Pack H283-15 R66951 6x15mm Screw(20) 1 G P
17 Screw Pack H283-16 R67214 6x15mm Screw(24) 1 G P
18 Shelf Pin (Silver) H283-15 R65247 Metal 4 G P
18 Shelf Pin (Silver) H283-16 R65247 Metal 8 G P
19 Leveler H283-15/16 83474 Plastic 2 G P
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# MATERIAL QTY.
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. October 2020 Page 1 Of 2
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: H283-15,16
FACTORY USE ONLY!!
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. October 2020 Page 2 Of 2
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: H283-15,16
11 12 14 16,
1715 18
13
2
1
4
5
8
7
3 9
10
6
1
44
5
19